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Academy of General Dentistry
560 W. Lake St., Sixth Floor
Chicago, lllinois 60661-6600

(888) AGD-DENT  Fax: (312) 335-3432

Continuing Dental Education Transcript

Member # 371110 Student Member Since: 04/01/2016
Sonia V. Motwani, DDS Active Member Since: 05/01/2018
14 Barnes PI
Valley Stream, NY 11580-3702 Active CE Start Date: 05/01/2018
Status: Pre-Fellow
Passed Exam:
MAGD Accrual Date:
PostGrad Work:
Subject / Discipline
Date of Program Provider Code Description Delivery Verify Code Approved Maint
Activity ID# Organization Mode Hours Hrs.
Name
05/04/2016 214239 Unknown 782  The Science of Color Self .00 P .00
Provider (Esthetics) Instruction
05/30/2016 214267 American 730  Oral Medicine, Oral Lecture VOF 1.00 S 1.00
Dental Diagnosis, Oral Pathology
Association
(ADA)
05/30/2016 214267 American 730  Oral Medicine, Oral Lecture VOF 1.00 S 1.00
Dental Diagnosis, Oral Pathology
Association
(ADA)
05/30/2016 214267 American 752  Geriatric Dentistry (Special  Lecture VOF 1.00 S 1.00
Dental Patient Care)
Association
(ADA)
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05/30/2016

11/27/2016

04/23/2017

09/07/2018

03/22/2019

06/07/2019

06/30/2019

06/30/2019

06/30/2019

06/30/2019

06/30/2019

06/30/2019

06/30/2019

06/30/2019

214267

214294

211886

217544

304513

214236

214527

214527

214527

214527

214527

214527

214527

214527

American
Dental
Association
(ADA)

Greater New
York Dental
Meeting
(GNYDM)

Procter &
Gamble
Company

Viva Learning
(Formerly
DenTrek.com)

Align
Technology,
Inc.

Special Activity

American
Dental
Association
Accredited R

American
Dental
Association
Accredited R

American
Dental
Association
Accredited R

American
Dental
Association
Accredited R

American
Dental
Association
Accredited R

American
Dental
Association
Accredited R

American
Dental
Association
Accredited R

American
Dental
Association
Accredited R

730

130

780

490

377

135

010

070

130

180

250

310

340

370

Oral Medicine, Oral

Diagnosis, Oral Pathology

Electives

Esthetics/Cosmetic
Dentistry

Periodontics

Transparent Removable

Appliances

Laser
Therapy/Electosurgery
(Electives)

Basic Science

Endodontics

Electives

Occlusion

Operative (Restorative)
Dentistry

Oral and Maxillofacial
Surgery

Anesthesia, Pain Mgmt,
Sedation, Pharmacology

Orthodontics

Lecture

Lecture

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Lecture

Publication

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

VOF

413021

VOF

VOF

1007613

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

1.00 S

1.00 S

200 S

1.00

4.00

40.00

3.00

12.00

3.00

3.00

18.00

18.00

6.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

4.00

40.00

3.00

12.00

3.00

3.00

18.00

18.00

6.00

3.00




06/30/2019

06/30/2019

06/30/2019

06/30/2019

06/30/2019

06/30/2019

06/30/2019

06/30/2019

07/20/2019

07/20/2019

07/20/2019

07/20/2019

07/20/2019

09/12/2019

214527

214527

214527

214527

214527

214527

214527

214527

216217

216217

216217

216217

216217

347429

American
Dental
Association
Accredited R

American
Dental
Association
Accredited R

American
Dental
Association
Accredited R

American
Dental
Association
Accredited R

American
Dental
Association
Accredited R

American
Dental
Association
Accredited R

American
Dental
Association
Accredited R

American
Dental
Association
Accredited R

Academy of
General
Dentistry

Academy of
General
Dentistry

Academy of
General
Dentistry

Academy of
General
Dentistry

Academy of
General
Dentistry

Shoreline
Periodontics
PC

430

490

610

670

690

730

750

780

610

310

310

310

550

149

Pediatric Dentistry

Periodontics

Prosthodontics/Fixed

Prosthodontics/Removable

Implants

Oral Medicine, Oral
Diagnosis, Oral Pathology

Special Patient Care

Esthetics/Cosmetic
Dentistry

Active Diagnostics to
Enhance Restorative
Outcomes with All-Ceramic
Restorations for Teeth and
Implants

The Ten Commandments
of Tooth Removal

Oral Surgery: Immediate
Extraction and Implant
Placement

Oral Surgery: Implant Pre-
Planning

The Complete Health
Business Model: The Triple
Win

Multi-Disciplinary Topics
(Electives)

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VBP

VBP

VBP

VBP

VBP

6.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

6.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

6.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

6.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00




09/19/2019

10/04/2019

11/09/2019

01/23/2020

05/13/2020

05/27/2020

07/24/2020

07/24/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

219093

347429

209842

219093

217044

211838

373236

373236

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

New London
City Dental
Society

Shoreline
Periodontics
PC

Arrowhead
Dental

Laboratory/The

Dr. Dick

New London
City Dental
Society

American
Heart
Association
(AHA)

National
Dentex

Zoom
Education LLC
(formerly CE
Zoom)

Zoom
Education LLC
(formerly CE
Zoom)

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

130

730

780

130

142

690

010

010

130

130

160

160

160

130

Electives

Oral Medicine, Oral

Diagnosis, Oral Pathology

Esthetics/Cosmetic
Dentistry

Electives

Medical Emergency
Training and CPR
(Electives)

Implants

Basic Science

Basic Science

Electives

Electives

Sleep Apnea & Appliance

Therapy (Electives)

Sleep Apnea & Appliance

Therapy (Electives)

Sleep Apnea & Appliance

Therapy (Electives)

Electives

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Participation

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

VOF

SEMOTS2

VOF

VOF

OR0527

VBP

VOCO72420CRACK

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

.00

6.00

14.00

.00

3.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

.50

.50

1.00

.75

1.25

.25

1.00

6.00

14.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

.50

.50

1.00

75

1.25

.25




09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

130

160

160

610

160

130

130

130

160

160

160

160

160

Electives

Sleep Apnea & Appliance
Therapy (Electives)

Sleep Apnea & Appliance
Therapy (Electives)

Prosthodontics/Fixed

Sleep Apnea & Appliance
Therapy (Electives)

Electives

Electives

Electives

Sleep Apnea & Appliance
Therapy (Electives)

Sleep Apnea & Appliance
Therapy (Electives)

Sleep Apnea & Appliance
Therapy (Electives)

Sleep Apnea & Appliance
Therapy (Electives)

Sleep Apnea & Appliance
Therapy (Electives)

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

4.00

1.00

.75

.75

.75

.75

.75

1.75

1.25

.50

1.25

.25

.25

4.00

1.00

.75

75

.75

.75

75

1.75

1.25

.50

1.25

.25

.25




09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

160

160

160

150

182

610

130

130

160

182

130

130

130

Sleep Apnea & Appliance
Therapy (Electives)

Sleep Apnea & Appliance
Therapy (Electives)

Sleep Apnea & Appliance

Therapy (Electives)

Nutrition (Electives)

TM Disorders (Occlusion)

Prosthodontics/Fixed

Electives

Electives

Sleep Apnea & Appliance

Therapy (Electives)

TM Disorders (Occlusion)

Electives

Electives

Electives

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Self

Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

Participation VOF

Participation VOF

.25

.25

.25

.50

.75

.75

.25

.25

1.00

1.00

.25

.25

.25

1.75

1.00

.50

75

.75

1.00

.25

.25

1.00

1.00




09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

09/27/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

130

130

180

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

Electives

Electives

Occlusion

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self

Instruction

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

.25

.25

.25

9.00

2.50

3.25

.50

1.50

1.75

1.50

.25

.50

.75

.25

.25

.25

9.00

2.50

3.25

.50

1.50

1.75

1.50

.25

.50

75




11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Self

Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self

Instruction

Participation

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

2.25

1.25

1.00

2.00

1.00

4.00

1.00

.25

6.50

1.25

.75

1.25

.75

2.25

1.25

1.00

2.00

1.00

4.00

1.00

.25

6.50

1.25

.75

1.25

75




02/15/2021

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

1.00

.75

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.75

.75

1.00

.75

.50

.50

1.25

1.00

.50

.50

.50

1.00

.75

75




02/15/2021

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

02/15/2021

08/29/2021

08/29/2021

08/29/2021

08/29/2021

08/29/2021

08/29/2021

08/29/2021

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218003

218003

218003

218003

218003

218003

218003

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

Pankey
Institute for
Advanced
Dental Edu

Pankey
Institute for
Advanced
Dental Edu

Pankey
Institute for
Advanced
Dental Edu

Pankey
Institute for
Advanced
Dental Edu

Pankey
Institute for
Advanced
Dental Edu

Pankey
Institute for
Advanced
Dental Edu

Pankey
Institute for
Advanced
Dental Edu

130

130

130

130

130

130

180

550

770

130

180

550

770

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Occlusion

Practice Management and

Human Relations

Self-improvement

Electives

Occlusion

Practice Management and

Human Relations

Self-Improvement

Participation

Lecture

Self

Instruction

Self

Instruction

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

7.00

4.00

1.00

3.50

1.75

2.25

5.00

9.00

1.00

3.00

14.00

3.00

2.00

7.00

4.00

1.00

3.50

1.75

2.25

5.00

9.00

1.00

3.00

14.00

3.00

2.00




08/29/2021

10/02/2021

10/31/2021

01/29/2022

01/31/2022

02/01/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

218003

208350

396876

219328

219328

216217

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

Pankey
Institute for
Advanced
Dental Edu

Strupp and
Brumm
Seminars
(formerly Will

International
Academy of
Sleep - Dental

AGD-Texas

AGD-Texas

Academy of
General
Dentistry

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

780

780

730

149

149

855

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

Esthetics/Cosmetic
Dentistry

Esthetics/Cosmetic
Dentistry

Oral Medicine, Oral
Diagnosis, Oral Pathology

Multi-Disciplinary Topics
(Electives)

Multi-Disciplinary Topics
(Electives)

FAGD Exam Study Guide

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Participation

Lecture

Lecture

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

FAGD Study
Guide

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

VOF

610

IUT100

VBP

VBP

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

2.00

16.00

18.00

8.00

8.00

15.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

16.00

18.00

8.00

8.00

15.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00




02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00




02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

218755

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00




02/10/2022 218755

02/10/2022 218755

02/10/2022 218755

02/10/2022 218755

02/10/2022 218755

02/10/2022 218755

02/10/2022 218755

03/21/2022 219113

04/21/2022 373236

04/21/2022 373236

05/31/2022 373236

03/03/2023 321332

03/03/2023 321332

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

American
Academy of
Dental Sleep
Medicin

Suffolk County
Dental Society

CE Zoom

CE Zoom

CE Zoom

American
Academy of
Facial Esthetics

American
Academy of
Facial Esthetics

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

550

550

550

550

780

780

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Electives

Practice Management and
Human Relations

Practice Management and
Human Relations

Practice Management and
Human Relations

Practice Management and
Human Relations

Esthetics/Cosmetic
Dentistry

Esthetics/Cosmetic
Dentistry

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Lecture

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Self
Instruction

Participation

Participation

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VOF

VBP

VBP

534100133

719948264

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

.50

10.00

10.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

.50

10.00

10.00

*Note about verification codes: "VOF" in the verification code field indicates that the provider did not assign a course verification code but
the AGD has a copy of the CE certificate on file. For self-study courses and exames, if the score is provided, it is reported as the verification

code.

**AGD will record CE for affiliate members; however affiliates may not accrue CE toward the AGD membership awards (FAGD, MAGD or

LLSR).

Legend of Exception
Codes




Code Description

J Taken
before CE
Start Date

P Program
Provider
not
approved

S Student
Entry

X Self-
Instruction
issue
expired

Y User
forced
acceptance

STUDENT SUMMARY OF TRANSCRIPT
DELIVERY

LECTURE*

SELF INSTRUCTION*

* Total usable in these Delivery Modes: 7.00

* Maximum combined hours allowed in these delivery modes: 50.0

Summary
Hours Required for FAGD Award:

Hours Earned towards FAGD Award:

unless the number or hours earned in one or more
subject area exceeds

the maximum number of hours allowed

Hours Remaining to achieve FAGD Award:

500.00

7.00

493.00

HOURS EARNED MAX ALLOWED

5.00

2.00

7.00

50.00

15.00

50.00

USABLE HOURS

5.00

2.00

7.00

Beginning Jan. 1, 2011, dental student members of the AGD may
earn a maximum of 50 hours of CE credit toward achieving the AGD
Fellowship Award (FAGD) after graduation. Within the parameters
of the FAGD award guidelines, students may earn lecture or self-
instruction credit. After graduation, ONLY student earned USABLE
Hours will be reflected in the FAGD summaries.

For more information contact us at 888-AGD-DENT or on the web

at www.agd.org.

FAGD SUMMARY OF TRANSCRIPT

DELIVERY

CASE_PRESENTATION
EXAM STUDY GUIDE*
LECTURE*

MILITARY ROTATION*

PARTICIPATION*

HOURS
EARNED

0.00

15.00

162.00

0.00

207.25

MAX
ALLOWED

75.00

15.00

USABLE
HOURS

0.00

15.00 *

162.00 *

0.00 *

207.25 *




POSTGRAD*
SELF INSTRUCTION*
STUDENT_HOURS

TEACHING_PUBLICATION

* Total earned in these Delivery Modes includes usable hours earned as a student

member: 511.25

Minimum combined hours required for these Delivery Modes: 350.00

DISCIPLINE SUMMARY

Note: Does not include hours earned as a student member.

DISCIPLINE / DESCRIPTION

010 Basic Science

070 Endodontics

130 Electives

180 Occlusion

200 Orofacial Pain

250 Operative (Restorative) Dentistry

310 Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery

340 Anesthesia, Pain Mgmt, Sedation, Pharmacology
370 Orthodontics

430 Pediatric Dentistry

490 Periodontics

550 Practice Management and Human Relations
610 Prosthodontics/Fixed

670 Prosthodontics/Removable

690 Implants

730 Oral Medicine, Oral Diagnosis, Oral Pathology
750 Special Patient Care

770 Self-Improvement

780 Esthetics/Cosmetic Dentistry

820 Post Grad Education

830 Teaching Full-Time

TOTAL HOURS

7.00

12.00

225.00

23.50

0.00

18.00

21.00

6.00

7.00

6.00

13.00

17.50

14.25

12.00

13.00

36.00

12.00

3.00

58.00

0.00

0.00

504.25

0.00 250.00

87.00 150.00

0.00 50.00

40.00 150.00

511.25

TOTAL ALLOWED

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

10.00

150.00

250.00

150.00

0.00 *

87.00 *

0.00

40.00

511.25

TOTAL USABLE

7.00

12.00

150.00

23.50

0.00

18.00

21.00

6.00

7.00

6.00

13.00

17.50

14.25

12.00

13.00

36.00

12.00

3.00

58.00

0.00

0.00

429.25




Summary

Hours Required for FAGD Award:

Hours Earned towards FAGD Award:

unless the number or hours earned in one or more

subject area exceeds

the maximum number of hours allowed

Hours Remaining to achieve FAGD Award:

500.00

436.25

63.75

*Working on Fellowship? Academy Fellowship requires 500

approved CE hours, passage of the Fellowship Examination and
three years of membership. The Exam may be taken before the
other requirements are met. To take the Exam, or to apply for

Fellowship, contact us at 888-AGD-DENT or on the web at

www.agd.org.

MAGD SUMMARY OF TRANSCRIPT
DELIVERY (POST-FAGD)

TOTAL ALL DELIVERY MODES:

DISCIPLINE SUMMARY

DISCIPLINE / DESCRIPTION

010 Basic Science
070 Endodontics
130 Electives

180 Occlusion
200 Orofacial Pain

250 Operative (Restorative)
Dentistry

310 Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery

340 Anesthesia, Pain Mgmt,
Sedation, Pharmacology

370 Orthodontics
430 Pediatric Dentistry
490 Periodontics

550 Practice Management and
Human Relations

610 Prosthodontics/Fixed
670 Prosthodontics/Removable
690 Implants

730 Oral Medicine, Oral Diagnosis,
Oral Pathology

750 Special Patient Care

Earned Hours

0.00

PARTICIPATION HOURS

Minimum Hours
Required

12.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

0.00

30.00

30.00

12.00

12.00
12.00
30.00

0.00

30.00
30.00
30.00

12.00

12.00

Total Hours
Earned

3.00

12.00

19.25

17.00

0.00

18.00

18.00

6.00

3.00

6.00

12.00

3.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

Hours
To Go

9.00

18.00

10.75

13.00

0.00

12.00

12.00

6.00

9.00

6.00

18.00

0.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

0.00

0.00

Maximum Allowed

MAGD HOURS

Minimum Hours Total Hours

Required Earned
12.00 3.00
46.00 12.00
46.00 19.25
46.00 17.00
12.00 0.00
46.00 18.00
46.00 18.00
12.00 6.00
12.00 3.00
12.00 6.00
46.00 12.00
24.00 3.00
46.00 12.00
46.00 12.00
46.00 12.00
12.00 12.00
12.00 12.00

Total Usable Hours

Hours
To Go

9.00

34.00

26.75

29.00

12.00

28.00

28.00

6.00

9.00

6.00

34.00

21.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL
HOURS

Total
Hours
Earned

7.00

12.00

226.00

23.50

0.00

18.00

21.00

6.00

7.00

6.00

13.00

17.50

14.25

12.00

13.00

39.00

13.00




770 Self-Improvement 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 3.00
780 Esthetics/Cosmetic Dentistry 30.00 28.00 2.00 46.00 28.00 18.00 60.00
820 Post Grad Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
207.25 169.75 207.25 362.75 511.25

Total Participation Hours Required:  400.00 Total Overall Hours Required: 1100.00

Minimum Participation Hours Still Required:  192.75 Minimum Overall Hours Still Required: 588.75

Once you receive Academy Fellowship you may apply for Mastership. This chart shows how many of your credits will apply toward
Mastership, based on the date you completed the hours for Fellowship. You will know you have completed the requirements for
Mastership when this chart shows the following: 1) both 'To Go' columns are all zeros, and 2) both 'Total Hours Earned' columns reach the
required numbers for Participation and Overall. Contact us at 888-AGD-DENT or www.agd.org for an application for Mastership.

NOTE: Minimum hours required are Post-FAGD requirements for Mastership. Total Participation hours include pre-Fellow hours.
Overall hours include all hours earned since date of FAGD award (see MAGD Accrual Date on page 1.)
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